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1| H18 13,721 1,893 9,966 16 171 2,518 28,285 28,285 106 267 349
2 H19 79,021 3,302 23,951 85 634 1,378/ 108,371) 136,656 364 298 715
3| H20 68,633 1,306 14,182 103 541 936 85,701 222,357 363 236 635
4 H21 62,369 708 12,334 185 425 1,980 78,001f 300,358 363 215 584
5 H22 60,353 827 10,184 125 215 3,414 75,118 375,476 354 212 603
6| H23 59,826 734 9,371 57 140 2,753 72,881 448,357 324 225 610
7 H24 64,205 669 9,052 6 139 3,997 78,068 526,425 345 226 622
8 H25 57,891 447 7,525 77 133 4,064 70,137 596,562 350 200 572
9 H26 57,311 466 7,992 27 49 3,531 69,376] 665,938 348 199 521
10 H27 55,341 716 8,564 16 167 3,022 67,826 733,764 354 192 514
11 H28 57,581 311 8,644 35 101 3,170 69,842 803,606 352 198 536
12| H29 57,015 120 8,288 0 11 2,921 68,355 871,961 348 196 532
13] H30 56,575 144 10,075 2 207 2,842 69,845 941,806 347 201 508
14/ R1 48,853 142 9,187 0 106 2,834 61,122 1,002,928 336 182 479
15 R2 28,143 21 3,935 0 0 1,078 33,177 1,036,105 256 130 374
16| R3 20,965 65 3,183 0 0 970 25,183 1,061,288 185 136 354
177 R4 33,761 175 6,054 0 0 2,059 42,049 1,103,337 305 138 338
881,564 12,046| 162,487 734 3,039 43,467 1,103,337 5,400
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